
LOT 26 BLK A WOODCREST S/D.

813-1776, 837-235, LE 1147-1099,

CARRILLO JORGE LUIS/CARRILLO IRMA
296 SW GUTHRIE TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

11-4S-16-02905-126

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

11416.050 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

01/11/2024 KS 0.50 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

205,110
1,476
35,000

241,586
0

241,586
0

241,586
241,586

0

245,004

1468/646 6/03/2022 WD Q I 01 279,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TOWNSEND RACHEL D

CARRILLO JORGE LUIS

1458/305 1/21/2022 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TOWNSEND RACHEL D

TOWNSEND RACHEL D
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32090 MAINT/ALTR 0 07/01/2014

10487 SFR 260 11/27/1995

HX Base Yr

268 SW GUTHRIE TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,120 115.1766 129.00 273,480 1996 2005 0 0 0 25.00 75.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 1627

BAS 1,627 100 1,627 157,412

FGR 441 55 243 23,510

FOP 135 30 40 3,870

FOP 140 30 42 4,064

UEP 280 60 168 16,254

2,623 2,120 205,110

BAS= W7 FOP= N10 W14 S10 E14$ W14 UEP= N14 W20 S14 E20$ W43
S37 E14 N1 FOP=  E27 N5 W27 S5$ N5 E29 FGR=  E21 N21 W21 S21$
N21 E21 N10$.

BAS

714

43
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21

21
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14

10

14

UEP 14

20

14

20

FOP

27

5
27

5

FGR

21

21

21

21

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 984.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1996 1996 3 100 1,476

1,476

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


